INTRODUCTION
The SEM1630 is a new generation DIN rail mounted trip amplifier from Status Instruments.
It has been designed to accept most common process and temperature sensor inputs and
provide the user with a dual trip output. Isolation is provided on all three ports. All temperature
ranges are linear to temperature.
Designed for ease of use, our latest USB interface is fitted for quick and easy configuration. Just
connect a standard USB cable between the SEM1630 and your PC. Using our free configuration
software, your PC will automatically upload the existing configuration data and guide you

Protection Reverse connection and over-voltage protection. Max over-voltage current: 100mA
Local Representation
ORDER CODES:
SEM1630 UNIVERSAL INPUT / DUAL TRIP ALARM
Accessories
USB CABLE USB CABLE A/M TO MINI B/M
M-CONFIG SOFTWARE (FREE FROM INTERNET SITE)
Associated Products
SEM1603P / TC / I LOW COST SINGLE INPUT DIN RAIL TRASMITTER
SEM1610 UNIVERSAL INPUT / CURRENT OUTPUT
SEM1620 UNIVERSAL INPUT / VOLTAGE OUTPUT
SEM1630/B/9.11
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
SEM1630
Universal Input Dual Trip Output